Weltrend Semiconductor, Inc.
2F, No. 24, Industry E. 9th RD., Science-Based Industrial Park, Hsin-Chu, Taiwan
WT272C/WT274C
Dual/Quad Low Power CMOS OP Amplifiers
Data Sheet
REV. 1.1

• Internal compensated
• Output short circuit protection
APPLICATIONS ORDERING INFORMATION
• Portable Instruments Part Number Package Part Number Package
• Battery-Powered Systems WT272C-N080 8 pin PDIP WT274C-N140 14 pin PDIP
• Transducer Interfacing WT272C-S080 8 pin SO WT274C-S140 14 pin SO
• Active Filter
• High Impedance Buffer
PIN CONFIGURATION
D